petpak

9X5 MARKET TRAY

Detpak Market Trays offer a sustainable alternative to traditional
produce trays. Tested to key functionality requirements, including
withstanding the rigour of automated packing and wrapping and
resistance to softening from moisture, Detpak Market Trays feature a
white bleached inner for premium presentation of produce.

Product Specifications

Item Code P908P0214 Customisable
Range Cartons & Trays Carton
Category MARKET TRAYS Pieces Per

Sleeve
Design PLAIN

Carton Width
Colour BROWN

Carton Length
Size 210(L) x 106(W) x 40(H) mm

8.3(L) x 4.2(W) x 1.6(H) in

Carton Height

Surface Finish Natural Low Sheen

Lining Uncoated Carton Gross
Weight

Raw Materials Board

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/cartons-trays/9x5-market-tray/p908p0214/

Yes

500

125

480 mm
18.9 in

545 mm
215 in

320 mm
12.6 in

15.7 kg
34.6 Ibs

0.08 m?
2.96 ft?

500

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to Created 11:21AM 2 July 2025 GMT+00:00
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be

construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.


https://www.detpak.com/cartons-trays/9x5-market-tray/p908p0214/

