

9X5 MARKET TRAY

Detpak Market Trays offer a sustainable alternative to traditional produce trays. Tested to key functionality requirements, including withstanding the rigour of automated packing and wrapping and resistance to softening from moisture, Detpak Market Trays feature a white bleached inner for premium presentation of produce.



Item Code	P908P0214
Range	Cartons & Trays
Category	MARKET TRAYS
Design	PLAIN
Colour	BROWN
Size	210(L) x 106(W) x 40(H) mm 8.3(L) x 4.2(W) x 1.6(H) in
Surface Finish	Natural Low Sheen
Lining	Uncoated
Raw Materials	Board

Customisable	Yes
Carton	500
Pieces Per Sleeve	125
Carton Width	480 mm 18.9 in
Carton Length	545 mm 21.5 in
Carton Height	320 mm 12.6 in
Carton Gross Weight	15.7 kg 34.6 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.08 m³ 2.96 ft³
MOQ - Stock	500
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.